Flail Mower Assembly




VFLAH125%| 514,

K5 AT T2 FK e BT
1 Lock pin B 3
2 1G180.117 Upper suspension pi| F 3 FT44 1
3 VEMH125. 012 Suspension weldmel &2 5144 1
4 VFSH200. 101 Lower suspension pi| 244 2
5 GB3451-83 Bolts M12*1.25 B IEAEM12X1. 25 2
6 GB3451-83 copper washer ] H ] 12 4
7 VEMH125. 016 oil pipe HE 1
8 VESH200. 104 Spacer [FES 1
9 VFSH200. 022 left connecting fram| /2 iS58 &1 1
10 [DIN985 Lock nut M12 B IR RIMI2 24
11 [DIN985 Lock nut M10 B IR REMI0 6
12 |GB5782-86 Bolt M10x70 B2 FEM10X70 4
13 [VFSH200. 109 Nylon sleeve Je & 4
14 |VFSH200. 102 Splint Fetk 4
15 |GB97.1-85 washer12 P12 54
16  |GB5783-86 bolts M12*40 B2 FEM12X40 16
17 |GB893. 1-86 Ring 80 1460 4
18  |VFMH125.013 Side shift frame HBEEES 1
19 |VFSH200. 114 Guide shaft TP 2
20 |VFSH200. 021 Right connecting fral f7 & 288 & 14 1
21 |VFSH200. 016 oil pipe T 1
29 Quick-change conne| 4% 3k 2
23 |VFMH125. 015 Hydraulic ram TR L 1
24 |GB/T6172.1-2000 |Bolts M18*1.5 B2 REM18X1. 5 1
25  |GB97.1-85 Washer18 818 2
26 |DIN985 lock Nut M18*1.5 |8 UERIMI8X1. 5 2
27  |GB5783-86 Bolts M12*30 I FEM12X30 9
28 (GB93-87 Washer12 HE 12 17
29  [GB1152-89 nippleM8*1 THIHEMSX 1 2
30 |UC207-7 Bearing 90207 AP BRI BR 50 2K 90207 B A K, 2
31  |GB5782-86 Bolts M16*1.5*85 |IZ}2M16X1. 5X85 20
32 |VFLH125.102 Y blade 7] 40 |ikdE
33 |VFLH125. 101 Spacer PAREES 40 kg

VFLH125. 103 Hammer INE 20 prine
34  |DIN985 lock nut M16*1.5 |8 KIERIM16X1. 5 20
35  |GB5783-86 Bolts M10*25 B2 FEM10X25 4
36 |GB93-87 Wsher 10 10 4
37  |GB96-85 large Washer10 pipNYE) 4
38 |FM120.00.199 PTO cover &5 h e 1
39  |GB5783-86 Bolts M12*35 B2 FEM12X35 12
40  |GB96-85 IArge Washer12 HRoREE 12 5
41 |XH50. 3007. 02W Gear box Vi AE A S 1
42 |GB1096-79 KeyA10*65 FA10X65 1
43 |VD200. 101 paper washer AL 1
44 |GB70-85 Bolt M12x35 I2ETM12X35 4




45 VFLH125. 012 Transmission shaft 4%zl & 152544 1
46 plug ZG3/8 7G3 /8l A FE 1
47  |7ZBT32001. 3-87 Plug ZG3/8-19 WS AR IBE7G3/8-19 1
48  |DIN985 Lock nut M14 B BB REM14 4
49 GB97. 1-85 washer14 HE 14 4
50  |VFMH125. 108 Tension plate KR 1
51 (GB5783-86 Bolt M14*40 BEAEM14X40 2
52 (GB893. 1-86 Circle 33 14 k833 1
53 |VFMH125. 110 Connecting sleeve [##E 1
54 GB1096-79 key A10*45 BEA10X45 1
55 VFLH125. 104 transmission shaft |[{&zh%h 1
56 GB/T278-94 Bearing 6207zz 6207727 1
57 (GB893. 1-86 Circle72 Pl 72 1
58  |GB13871-94 oil seal 35*72*10  |y3435X72X10 1
59 JB/T793473 reach 04 35*60 Jik EREACH04 %4 35X60 2
60  |VFMHI125.107 big pulley N 1
61 VEMH125. 011 pulley cover weleme Ji 77 56 B4R 5 1F 1
62 GB5782-86 Bolts M12*110 BEFEM12X110 1
63 EF100. 00. 119 rubber cover e 1
64  |VFMH125. 104 small pulley U A 1
65 GB/T1154-97 Belts B991 2 HB991 3
66 GB13871-94 oil seal FB55*80*5 |jHiFFB55X80X8 1
67  |VFMHI125. 103 Oil seal HESES 1
68  |VFSH200. 105 Notch baffle EIREELR 1
69 VFLH125. 011 hammer rotor T RS 1
70 VFSH200. 020 right roller connecti| £ V& f& F:4UE &4 1
71 (GB5783-86 Bolts M10*35 BEAEM10X35 2
72 GB97. 1-85 Wsher10 HPE 10 2
73 |VFSH200. 018 Roller REREEE 1
74 |EF100. 00. 012 Flange bearing UC2(3y% > & 4 #KUC205 2
75  |VFSH200. 106 Scraper il Je 1
76 VFSH200. 017 Left roller connectiol /& ¥& {4 Fed /& &4 1
77  |GB1152-89 nippleM6 JH HEM6 2
78 |GB/T70.3-2008 Bolt M8x25 N 7S A DT IR ETMBX25 8
79 VFLAH125. 012 Rear bonnet weldmd J5 48 /& & 44 1
80  |VMA200. 016 hang pipe weldment ZE FF 12 &4 1
81 (GB5783-86 Bolts M14*35 BEAEM14X35 2
82  |DIN985 Lock Nut M8 BB RN 1
83 GB97. 1-85 Wsher 8 B8 1
84 (GB5783-86 Bolts M8*30 PEAEMSX30 1
85 (GB5786—-86 Bols M16*1.5*50  [#Z#:M16X1. 5X50 1
86 (GB6173-86 Bolts M16*1.5 BELIM16X1. 5 1
87  |VFMHI125.014 Hood BLE RS 1
88  |RMC200. 013 Right slide plate  [£JEREE S 1
89  |VFSH200. 103 Baffle plate IR 12
90  |GB91-86 Cotter pin 4x32 JF1854X32 2
91 RMC200. 102 Baffle plates rod PUBRAEAT 1
92 |RMC200. 012 left slide plate e R AR A 1






